
Department of Economics, Delhi School of Economics
University of Delhi, North Campus, Delhi-110007

Q!ATB SHBET FOR M.A. (BcONOMlcs) SBMESTER- Inll BXAunNATION HELD IN dANUARy, 2024

DDav and Date              Unique pal)er code    Sublect/Course

08.01.2024

(Monday)

09.01.2024
(Tuesday)

10.01.2024

(Wednesday)

11.01.2024

(Thursday)

12.01.2024

(F`riday)

13.01.2024

(Saturday)

14.01.2024

(Sunday)

15.01.2024

(Monday)

122701101

122702307
122702314

122702309

122702316

122702312

122701102

122702320

122702304

122702315
122702301
122702303

16.01.2024`                                122702311

(Tuesday)

17.01.2024

(Wednesday)

18.01.2024

(Thursday)

19.01.2024

(Friday)

20.01.2024

(Saturday)

21.01.2024

(Sunday)

122701103

122702305
122702310

122702322
122703301
122702319

122702304

122702318
122702317

Microeconomic Theory
Industrial Organization
Economics of organization

Ethics and Economics

Macroeconomic of Development

Agricultural Economics

Semester

I

Ill

Ill

""

Ill

Ill

Introductory Mathematics for Economics                 I

Political Economics

Econometric Methods

International Macroeconomics
Game Theory-I
International Trade Theory

Topics in  Development Economics

Introductory Econometrics

Applied  Production Analysis
lmpac`t Evaluatlon  Methods

Public Economics-I
Public Economics  (Open  Elective)
Natural Resource Economics

Environmental Economics

Contemporary Issues in Historical  Prospective
Game Theory-II

Note:
•      Mode of Examination: Physical mode
•      Place of Examination: Department of Economics, I)elhi school of Economics
•      Time of commencement: 9:30 A.M.
•      Final marks including Internal A8sessment8 must be Submitted within two weeks from the completion of

re spective examinations.
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