Department of Economics, Delhi School of Economics University of Delhi, North Campus, Delhi-110007

DATE SHEET FOR M.A. (ECONOMICS) SEMESTER- I/III EXAMINATION HELD IN JANUARY, 2024

Day and Date	Unique Paper Code	Subject/Course	Semester
08.01.2024 (Monday)	122701101 122702307 122702314	Microeconomic Theory Industrial Organization Economics of organization	III III
09.01.2024 (Tuesday)	122702309	Ethics and Economics	III
10.01.2024 (Wednesday)	122702316	Macroeconomic of Development	III
11.01.2024 (Thursday)	122702312	Agricultural Economics	III
12.01.2024 (Friday)	122701102	Introductory Mathematics for Economics	1
13.01.2024 (Saturday)	122702320	Political Economics	III
14.01.2024 (Sunday)	122702304	Econometric Methods	III
15.01.2024 (Monday)	122702315 122702301 122702303	International Macroeconomics Game Theory-I International Trade Theory	III III
16.01.2024` (Tuesday)	122702311	Topics in Development Economics	III
17.01.2024 (Wednesday)	122701103	Introductory Econometrics	1
18.01.2024 (Thursday)	122702305 122702310	Applied Production Analysis Impact Evaluation Methods	III
19.01.2024 (Friday)	122702322 122703301 122702319	Public Economics-I Public Economics (Open Elective) Natural Resource Economics	III III
20.01.2024 (Saturday)	122702304	Environmental Economics	III
21.01.2024 (Sunday)	122702318 122702317	Contemporary Issues in Historical Prospective Game Theory-II	III

Note:

- Mode of Examination: Physical mode
- Place of Examination: Department of Economics, Delhi School of Economics

Head

Time of Commencement: 9:30 A.M.

Final marks including Internal Assessments must be submitted within two weeks from the completion of respective examinations.

Department of Economics Delhi School of Economics University of Delhi Delhi-110007

Controller of Examinations दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय/University of Delhi